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	.22 Rifle - Open Sight Junior
1              Carter          Pickering 	 2 Ole                             Crouch 	 3 Jacey Ormiston 	
	.22 Rifle - Open Sight Senior
1                   Asa              Crouch 	  2 Dylen                     Ormiston 	  3  	
	.22 Pistol Senior
1                Duncan            Balicki 	 2 Asa                             Crouch 	 3 DC Huff 	

	4  Kimber Krantz 	
	4  	
	4  Jennifer Gardner 	

	5  Declan Leake 	
	5  	
	5  	

	6  Hayes Krantz 	
	6  	
	6  	

	7  Katelyn Mobley 	
	7  	
	7  	

	8
	8
	8

	9
	9
	9

	10
	10
	10

	

.22 Rifle - Scope Junior
1              Carter          Pickering 	 2 Jacey                     Ormiston 	 3 Bentley Rief 	
	

.22 Rifle - Scope Senior
1              Kyler           Lagergren 	 2 Dylen                    Orimiston 	 3 Duncan Balicki 	
	

.22 Pistol Junior
1                 Jake             Gardner 	  2 Braden                   Langston 	  3  	

	4
	4
	4

	5
	5
	5

	6
	6
	6

	7
	7
	7

	8
	8
	8

	9
	9
	9

	10
	10
	10

	

Air Rifle - Utility Junior
1  Braxton Entenman 	  2  	
	

Air Rifle - Utility Senior
1  Kyler Lagergren 	 2 DC Huff 	
	

Air Pistol Junior
1  Jake Gardner 	  2  	

	3  	
	3  Duncan Balicki 	
	

	4  	
	4  Kayson Collier 	
	Air Pistol

	5  	
	5  	
	Senior

	6  	
	6  	
	1  Kyler Lagergren 	

	7  	
	7  	
	2  Duncan Balicki 	

	8  	
	8  	
	3  Jennifer Gardner 	

	9  	
	9  	
	4  DC Huff 	

	10
	10
	








	Archery - Compound
	Archery - Compound
	Muzzleloading

	Limited
	Limited
	Junior

	Junior
	Senior
	1  None 	

	1  Peyton Schmidt 	
	1  Claireanna Martin 	
	2  	

	2  Nate Nesselhuf 	
	2  Kayson Collier 	
	3  	

	3  Izaiah Hebberd 	
	3  Arianna Hebberd 	
	4  	

	4  Ian Crouch 	
	4  Duncan Balicki 	
	5  	

	5  Katelyn Mobley 	
	5  DC Huff 	
	6  	

	6  Corbin Krantz 	
	6  Mark Holland 	
	7  	

	7  Copper Johnson 	
	7  	
	8  	

	8  Braxton Enteman 	
	8  	
	9  	

	9  Parker Stoker 	
	9  	
	10  	

	10  Harper Mobley 	
	10  	
	



	Archery - Compound Unlimited
Junior
1  None 	  2  	
	Archery - Compound Unlimited
Senior
1  None 	  2  	
	Muzzleloading Senior

1  DC Huff 	 2 Kayson Collier 	

	3  	
	3  	
	3  Jennifer Gardner 	

	4
	4
	4

	5
	5
	5

	6
	6
	6

	7
	7
	7

	8
	8
	8

	9
	9
	9

	10
	10
	10

	
Archery - Recurve
	
Archery - Recurve
	

	Junior
1  Nate Nesselhuf 	
	Senior
1  Kayson Collier 	
	

	2
	2
	

	3
	3
	

	4
	4
	

	5
	5
	

	6
	6
	

	7
	7
	

	8
	8
	

	9
	9
	

	10
	10
	







Shotgun - Trap	Shotgun - Trap Junior	Senior
1 Peyton Schmidt	1 Kayson                        Collier 	  2 Nate Nesselhuf	2 Dylen                     Ormiston 	  3 Peyton Stoker	3 DC                                   Huff 	  4 Declan Leake	4 Kyler                     Lagergren 	  5 Corbin Krantz	5 Ryan                                 Day 	  6 Braxton Entenman	6 Asa                             Crouch 	  7 Jacey Ormiston	7 Harrison                    Proctor 	  8 Hayes Krantz	8 Duncan                       Balicki 	  9 Kimber Krantz	9  	
10	10
	



Shotgun - Skeet	Shotgun - Skeet Junior	Senior
1 Nate Nesselhuf	1 DC                                   Huff 	 2 Declan Leake	2 Kyler                     Lagergren 	 3 Corbin Krantz	3 Kayson                        Collier 	 4 Peyton Schmidt	4 Dylen                     Ormiston 	 5	5 Ryan Day 	
6	6 Duncan Balicki 	
7	7
	
8	8
	
9	9
	
10	10
	



Shotgun - Sporting Clays	Shotgun - Sporting Clays Junior	Senior
1	1	TBD - July 15
	
2	2
	
3	3
	
4	4
	
5	5
	
6	6
	
7	7
	
8	8
	
9	9
	
10	10
	





	

Grand Champion
	GRAND CHAMPIONS

Grand Champion
	

Grand Champion

	.22 Rifle – Open Sight
	.22 Rifle – Scope
	.22 Rifle – Peep

	 	Asa Crouch 	
	 	Carter Pickering 	
	 	None 	

	
Reserve Grand Champion
	
Reserve Grand Champion
	
Reserve Grand Champion

	.22 Rifle – Open Sight
	.22 Rifle – Scope
	.22 Rifle – Peep

	 	Carter Pickering 	
	 	Kyler Lagergren 	
	 	None 	

	
Grand Champion
.22 Pistol
	
Grand Champion
Air Pistol
	
Grand Champion
Air Rifle

	 	Duncan Balicki 	
	 	Kyler Lagergren 	
	 	Kyler Lagergren 	

	
Reserve Grand Champion
	
Reserve Grand Champion
	
Reserve Grand Champion

	.22 Pistol
	Air Pistol
	Air Rifle

	 	Asa Crouch 	
	 	Duncan Balicki 	
	 	DC Huff 	

	Grand Champion
Archery - Compound
	Grand Champion
Archery - Recurve
	Grand Champion
Muzzle Loading

	 	Claireanna Martin 	
	 	Kayson Collier 	
	 	DC Huff 	

	
Reserve Grand Champion
	
Reserve Grand Champion
	
Reserve Grand Champion

	Archery - Compound
	Archery - Recurve
	Muzzle Loading

	 	Kayson Collier 	
	 	Nate Nesselhuf 	
	 	Kayson Collier 	

	Grand Champion
	Grand Champion
	Grand Champion

	Shotgun - Trap
	Shotgun – Skeet
	Shotgun – Sporting Clays

	 	Kayson Collier 	
	 	DC Huff 	
	

	
Reserve Grand Champion
	
Reserve Grand Champion
	
Reserve Grand Champion

	Shotgun - Trap
	Shotgun - Skeet
	Shotgun – Sporting Clays

	 	Dylen Ormiston 	
	 	Kyler Lagergren 	
	



